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Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

04 Oct 2018
New Assignment
: 4 Oct 2018 i
Main " 16:48 Cancel Case
Assign I
U Reference U Claim Details Documents 1 Show All
(TR | (e PRt 4= | =g B A S R I ol e {7+, =SS . PN 7% 5 LS e e e — Ty s SR T T e i e e Lah ke ST T AT R T
 CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by insurer]
| Insured: CHANG CHEE FATT, 1D: S51666122H
St SIEW SHIH SERNG, ID: S1B01056!
| Claimant: |
| pencleRes: s1Lwa589D Date of Loss: | 21/09/2018 17:00 - :59
| Claim Type: TP / SNM18D04578C02 POICWCOVET | OMPCSN3079761700 (Comprenensive)
Vehlcle Reg, Palicy No
MNa. 51S3140R : 18
Clairant):
{Insured}: _t b )
Excess: S550.00
Repairer: Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut) 12 Sungei Kadul Ave, 729548 Sungel Kadut - Tel; 63602845
i ;‘ﬂas';dr'e'g_g China Taiping Insurance (Singapere) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 ... [Handled by Elaine Cheong]
f;::‘:::‘” AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd, (5G) - Tel: 65-6415-3000
Adjuster: | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: §256-3561 ... [Final Rpt due 15/10/2018]
Driver/Custo
dian CHANG YONG XING BRAM (28 / Male), NRIC: S9019706A, Tel: +6594567820
[Insured):
Adj Asd, EST $8659.87, CASE WITH SIE.
Remarks:
- ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All Composa Case Mail | .
. There are no mall for this case.
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View All | Search Tasks ] Create New Task | Complete
Priority Typi ned By Completed On - b ] ar
Mo results. "

hitps:/singapare.marmen.comiclaims/index.cfm Musebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_cimheaderfcaseid=T497 T64exlid=2845604CFID=4174 ..
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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

# =
From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 21 January 2019 10:55 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto); catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; Taufikh (LKKAuto)
Ce: €S A Team; Admin A; vionlim@eurokars.com.sg; SUR

Subject: RE: SLW4589D - FINALISATION OF COR

Dear Catherine,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Confirmed amount $3311.10 before GST
Taufikh spoken to Vion no of days: 3 days

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents to CHINA TAIPING

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 5256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 21 January 2019 9:19 AM

To: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Veron Chen [LKKAuto)
<veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Ce: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: FW: SLW4589D - FINALISATION OF COR

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CS/CTI118018080/T1vd3 Taufikh / Veron

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)



" From: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 19 January 2019 11:16 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: C5 A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: SLWA4583D - FINALISATION OF COR

Dear Taufikh

Our COR computation and B4 paint photos are attached for your agreement. Extract of our PDI Invoiced is attached
to support the claims for paint protection.

COR: 53311.10 before GST

4 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Kindly confirm the above as soon as possible.

Thanks n Regards
Catherine Chua

insurance Claims Executive
Trons Eurokars Pte Lid
DID: 6603 6121

FAX: 6476 7417

This email, including any attachment, is intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain in formation that is
confidentiol and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then
delete this message from your system. Plecse do not capy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents ar any attachment to ony other
person, Thank you,

From: mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg <mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg>
Sent: 19 January 2019 10:22 AM

Ta: Catherine Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: Attached Image



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

#

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Sent: Thursday, 17 January 2019 6:18 PM
To: catherinechua@eurakars.com.sg
Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: PENDING FINALISE-5LW4589D
Cath,

FYA. TQ

Best Regards.

(&) ELROKARS GRO

Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 608042
D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sq

Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 17 January 2019 5:27 PM

To: Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Catherine Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-S5LW4583D

Dear Vion,

Kindly forward us finalize.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 8 January 2019 3:52 PM

To: 'vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg' <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.coms>, 'catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg' <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-5LW4583D

Dear Vion,

Kindly forward us finalize.



© Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 20 December 2018 2:32 PM
To: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-5LW4583D

Dear Vion,
Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg <vion lim@eurokars.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 30 November 2018 7:31 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; catherinechua@eurokars.com.s
Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLWA4588D

Evening Veron,

Vehicle has been repaired beginning of Nov, please give us some time, we will get back to you on the finalization.
Thank you.

Best Regards.

(&) ELROKARS GROUP
Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042
D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurckars.com.s

Wehsite: www eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>
Sent: 30 November 2018 3:45 PM
To: Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>




Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
* Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW 4589D

Dear Vion,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.
Vehicle DOA

1) SLW 4589D 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 2:56 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE

Hi Veron,

Vehicle has just completed repairs last week. We will finalise asap once my side has gone thru the file.
Thank you.

Best Regards.

() ELROKARS GROUP
Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042
D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sq

Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>
Sent: 12 November 2018 2:53 PM

To: Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg=>

Subject: PENDING FINALISE

Dear Vion,
Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Vehicle DOA



1) SLT528Y  2/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP
2) SLW 4589D 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: vionlim@eurokars.com.sg

Sent: Friday, 30 November 2018 7:31 PM
To: Veron Chen (LKKAuUto)

Cc SUR: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW45830

Evening Veron,

Vehicle has been repaired beginning of Nov, please give us some time, we will get back to youon the finalization.
Thank you.

Best Regards.

(&) ELROKARS GROUP
Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042
D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com=
Sent: 30 November 2018 3:45 PM

To: Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg=

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW 45830

Dear Vion,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.
Vehicle DOA

1) SLW 4589D 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg <vion.lim@eurokars.com . sg=
Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 2:56 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <vergnchen@lkkauto.coms>
Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE




HiVeron,

vehicle has just completed repairs last week. We will finalise asap once my side has gone thru the file.
Thank you.

Best Regards.

(§) ELROKARS GROUF
Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042
D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com. sq

Wehsite: wiarw _eurokars.COm.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com=>
sent: 12 November 2018 2:53 PM

To: Vion Lim <yion.lim @Eumkars.cum.sg}
Subject: PENDING FINALISE

Dear Vion,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.
Vehicle DOA

1) SLT528Y 2/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP
2) SLW 4589D 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: £256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: vionlim@eurokars.com.sg

Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 2:36 PM
To: Weron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: PEMDING FINALISE

Hi Veron,

Vehicle has just completed repairs last week. We will finalise asap once my side has gone thru the file.
Thank you,

Best Regards.

(®) ELROKARS GROUP
Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

ELIRDKARS SERVICES PTE LTD
’?h Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 809042
D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>
Sent: 12 November 2018 2:53 PM

To: Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: PENDING FINALISE

Dear Vion,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

- Vehicle DOA

1) SLT528Y 2/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP
2) SLW 4580D 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Lucas Lee

— — e e e e e e
From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg
Sent: Wednesday, 3 October, 2018 3:08 PM
To: Claims Dept of CTI
Cc samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg; catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: FW: YOUR REF: SJS3140R / OUR REF: SLW45839D THIRD PARTY CLAIM
(REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)
Attachments: SLW4589D TP CNTP (TP).pdf; Cl.pdf; DLpdf; RPT.PDF
Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please assist to revert the surveyor firm assign for this case and also the OIC in chargeof the case.
Thank you

Best Regards.

(&) ELROKARS ¢

Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042
D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sq

Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Samuel Ng

Sent: 24 September 2018 3:19 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com; Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: Catherine Chua <catherinechua@eurckars.com.sg>; less Francis Amurao Carlos <jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg=;
Ronald Yap <ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: YOUR REF: 5J53140R / OUR REF: SLW4589D THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT
SETTLEMENT)

YOUR REF: 5JS3140R / OUR REF: SLW4589D THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY
AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Attached is the ESTIMATE, SAS REPORT, SKETCH PLAN for your perusal.
Liaise with Vion for survey arrangement.

Best Regards,

Best Regards,

Samuel Ng

Insurance Claims Officer
Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

This email has been scanned by the gy_rnantuc Email Security.cloud service.
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WTE116122941 | Trans Eurpkars Pie Lid - Sungei Kadul
ENTRY DATE & TIME: Z2002015 0950
SUBMITTED BY; STANLEY NG KEE SH0NG

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Plansa report correctly the details of the accident 1o spead up the claime process.

2, Thie Form must be completed by the Policyhelder andlar the Autharised Driver,

3. Information provided must be as {ruthiul and _;:cu;u'a‘.e as possible. Any wilful misrepresemation of witholding of
repudiate palicy ability

4. The issue and acceplance of this Form by insurance companias is No
5, Any false reporting may be referred to the Podice for investigation.
6. This reporl will be forwarded by the insurers of the G1A Records Management G

material lacls may allow insurance companies o

an admission of policy liabdity on the par of the MSUrance companies.

enfre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA} for

archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee, be made avadable upen apphcation by interested parties.

. By the lodgement of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby con
aforesaid,

Date Of Report
Dale Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

sant to the archiving of this repart at the centre and to copies of the report being made avaiable

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

22/00/2018 09:59

21/0%2018 1735

FIE (TWDS CHANGI NEAR TOH GUAN EXIT)
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registered Cwner
MRIC Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manulacturer

Maodel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

#Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Wehicle Calegory

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Folicy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

MRIC Mo

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Fass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

SLW4588D

SIEW SHIH SERNG
S1801056!
SHIHSERNG@YAHOO.COM
(LOCAL) +65-97772350
OFFICE-6T7947282

MAZDA,
6-2.0 SEDAN EXECUTIVE EUG (A)

PERSOMAL USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAMNCE FTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE
NO

SIEW SHIH SERNG
518010361

09/05/1367

INDDOR

04/02/1989

29 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-87772390

OFFICE-6T947282
SHIHSERNG@YAHOO.COM

Page 1of 12



Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Wehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Yehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type OF Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident

\Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

mMumber of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reporied to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for atlachment?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

35 JALAN SELANTING

5983093
NO
OWNER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR
DREY

18]

NO
MO
YES
NO
2

MAME:
GENDER:

MO

NO

YES
YES
MO

: MRS LEE SUET LIN JOYCE
: FEMALE

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Yehicle Registration Number
Wehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Froperties
Vehicle Category

Mame of Driver
MRIC/FPassport Number
Contact Number

Addrass

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Wature OF Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

5)53140R

FRIVATE CAR

Page 2 of 12



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plaase report correcthy the details of the accident to speed up the dlaims proceds,
3. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the A rised Or

3 information previded must be as truthful and accurate 35 possible. Aty wilful misrepresentation af withholding of material
tacts may allow insurance companies 1o repudiate policy liabilivy.

4, The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurénce companies is not an admission of policy lkability on the part of the insurance
Companies,

5 false reporting m ferred to olice for igation.

£, The repost will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Assotiation of Singapare (GIA) for archlving and that copies af this report will for 2 fee be made available upon application by
interested parties,

7. By the lodgment of this report ta the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this raport a1 the centre and Lo copies of
the report being mede available aforesaid.

£ Consent under the Persanal Data Protection Act (POPA)

| uriderstand, acknowledge, sgree and consent that:

(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Assoclation of Singapare [“GIA™) may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal datafpersenal information set out in this [ferm] and ary other personal informaticn
provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the “personal Infarmation”) and disclose and transfer such
Porsonal Information ta all insurer(s] whe have insured vehicke(s) invalvad in this accident {all insurer|s} whao have insured
vehiclels) involved in this aceident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers”], the insurers” lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Autharity of Singapore and 2ny relevant government agency/autharity |such as the palice], for the purposcis)
of
(i} processing, handling andfar dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any neceisary

investigations relating to the claims;

{ii] investigating the accident and/for my claims;
{iii} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguiries by me;

(v} administering my claims {including the mailing of correspondence, statements, mioices, reports oF notices Lo me,
which could invalve disclosure of certain personal data about me Lo bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
evternal cover of envelopes/maill packages); and/or

[v) complying with applicable law in administenng, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims jcollectively the
“Purposes”)

(b} allinsurer(s) whe have insured vehicle(s] involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitied
1o coliect, use, disclase and/for process my Personal Information for cne of more of the ahove Purposes; and

[¢] -y Personal Infarmation may/ean be disclosed by any of the Insurers andfor GLA to their third party service providers o
agentstineluding their lwyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singepore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

[d} oy Personal Information will also be coflected and used te compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

{2} theinfermation so collected ender (d} above miy be shared [ disclosed:

{i} toall insurers andfor any other third parties that zseist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencles as reasonably required for the pufposes stated, or

{ii] for complying with requirements under any regelations, lws or court arders.

Drriver's Signature Reparting feﬁ?f Personnel’s Signature

o
. (If river is net the policyholder) Hame:

23-/0 . / £ rr'? e & Time: NRICFIM Mo,
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SKETCH PLAN
|1 |

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Sketch Plan Pg. 2
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NOTE; FLEASE MOTE THAT YOUR BISURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYE TIME FRAME FOR YOU 7O SUBMIT AN

OV DAMAGE CLAIMS LINDER YOUIR OWH POLICY,

PLEASE CHFCK mgmécv FOR MORE INFORMATION Pt
PLEASE ETATE { 3 CLAIM OWN FOLICY y..({j.illvl THIRD PARTY | JREPORTING DALY Il

DECLARATION
IfWe declare (he-foipeE

o
i ature
Dz :?‘ne

,ﬂ 5 are true in evary respect.

Driver's Signature Reparting LJ't.-J':l!r
{3 driver Is not the policyhalder] MName;

E’ .-"i'.’l r‘rém Date & Time: MRICSFIN No;
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MNO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605

ﬁﬂ TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

masopa ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS
(TP}
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L MAME : Mr Siew Shih Serng WIP : 23345
3 ANSON ROAD ADDRESS @ 35 Jalan Selanting EXCESS :
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER Sinpapore 598393 DATE: 24-5ep-18

SINGAFORE 072809

ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 97772390
FAX :
WVEH ND : S5LW45880 DATE IN CONTALT PERSON : Vian 63957877
CHASSIS NO : IMBGLI071I0133122  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZDAG DATE REG.: 17-Feb-18  |POLICY NO. ;
MNATURE OF WORKS
Parts Description
NO aTy REVISED PRICES
1 |REAR BUMPER 1 MGJS1-50-221ABB Wg_—|% 120620
7 |BRACKET CENTER 1 MEKDS53-50-251 % b | S 5.10
3 |TOWING COVER LHS i MIGAYL-50-ELL ZM a 5— | 5 20,70
4 |TOWING COVER RHS 1 MGAYL-50-EK1 2 oy i | 5 20.70
§ |REAR REINFORCEMENT 1 MGHK1-50-260 ?\’h'\ $ 51260
£ |RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 2 MKDAS-67-UCSAZY f Y 5 29,40
7 |RETAINER SIDE, SENSOR 2 MKDAT-67-UCSAZY NPE ¢ 2940
8 [SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 2 MGMK6-67-UC1 2Y | ¥ 5 34440
g |SENSOR SIDE, ULTRASONIC 2 MKDAT-67-UC1 2V v $ 34440
10 |TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 4 MG510-50-EM14A - s 32.40
11 |CUIP, REAR BUMPER 4 MC274-50-133 ne -~ 5 14.00 |-
17 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 4 MEHN1-50-0Z14 ol 5 10.00
13 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 2 M5591-00-501 ad i~ |3 5.60
14 |FASTENER, REAR BUMPER 6 MB4SA-56-1464 e |8 16.80
15 |GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP 1 MIGIAT-51-163 al—""|5% 26.30
16 |GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP i MGJAL-51-153 gl 26.30
TOTAL PARTS §  2,644.30
LESS 10% 5 264.43
TOTAL PARTS COST 2,379.87
Labour Description
1 | smsnsenon [[EETACESESAE T 40 S g ORTORIT WORIARRMSEINEL | o, |¢ damn
2 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL. A 3_ g |§ 189000
3 | t4Z-BR-REVSEN |TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS, ! 20 s 660.00

SLW4589D Page 1 of 2




MZ-BR-CAVITY |TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY FRESERVATION MA % 4 250.00
MZ-BR-ELECTR |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. vl 3/1, 5 250.00
MZ-BR-REPROG |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. v 5\3 « | % 35000

X fop .
TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMILM COATING ‘F g “‘I"LD ‘L’ng l..-..-—i\.-ﬂ\' i MNETT 5 BO00.00
L
- ¥ 1o -
MZ-BR-SUNDRI [SUNORIES. ot ¥ NETT 5 100,00
TOTAL LABOUR 5 - $ 6,280.00
TOTAL PARTS 5 $ 2,379.87
TOTAL 5 - |4 BgB59.87
LESS EXCESS ) - 5
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS 5 -
GST 7% 5 s |2 =
GRAND TOTAL 5 . B}

REAGARKS: TRANS EUROKARS PTELTD

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISLIAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD

THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF

REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING

CARRIED OUT, TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED

WAITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF 5400 WILL BE APFLIED

ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS

PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

. Authorised Signature
T Y1yt

“wp’ 29/usf1§ « .
ﬁﬂ/)‘f3 J fqrp\ff

>
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify Y _}) = _
Cu @ [ IlglunA? - com A \N‘i’*

the Repairer of the following:
= To resurvey beforalafter spray panting
» To display damaged part|s) dunng resurvey 3
« Parts prices am subject 1o confirmation
» Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudica” basis
= No [llegal modification(s) i allowsd
» Supplementary itemis) must be resurveyed and

s subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repainer
Signature:
Dabe:

SLW45890 Page 2 of 2



<A TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD
w NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 {
maxpa FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS
m
-EHIHA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L NAME : Mr Siew Shih Serng WIP : 23345
3 ANSON ROAD ADDRESS : 35 Jalan Selanting EXCESS ;
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER Singapore 508393 DATE: 24-5ep-18
SINGAPDRE 079809
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 97772390
FAX : =]
:u'EH NO SLW4589D DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON : Vien 53957877
CHAS5IS NO : IMEGLIO7110133122  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZDAB DATE REG.: 12-Feb-18  |POLICY NO. :
ATURE OF WOR
P sri
NO ary REVISED PRICES
1 |REAR BUMPER h MGI51-50-221ABB $ 1,206.20 | S 1,206.20
2 |BRACKET CENTER 1 MKD53-50-251 s 5.10]
3 |TOWING COVER LHS 1 |MGAYL-50-EL1 2M 2070 | 5 20.70
4 |TOWING COVER RHS 1 MGAYL-50-EK1 2M 5 20.70 | 20.70
5 |REAR REINFORCEMENT i MGHE1-50-260 $ 51260
& |RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 2 MKDA5-67-UCSA2Y 5 29.40
7 |RETAINER SIDE, SENSOR 2 MKDAT-67-UCSAZY 5 29.40
8 |SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 2 MGMK6-67-UCL 2Y § 34440
g |SENSOR SIDE, ULTRASONIC 2 MKD47-67-UCL 2¥ 5 344.40
10 |TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 4 MGS1D-50-EM 1A 5 32.40 | % 32.40
11 |CLIP, REAR BUMPER 4 MC274-50-133 s 14.00 | 5 14.00
12 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 4 |MBHN1-50-0Z1A 8 10,00 | & 10,00
13 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 2 | M9991-00-501 $ 5603 5.60
14 |FASTEMER, REAR BUMPER [ MBASA-56-1454 s 16.80 | 5 16.80
15 |GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP 1 |MGJA1-51-163 5 26.30 | § 26.30
16 |GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP 1 IMGJAL-51-153 5 26.30 | § 26.30
TOTAL PARTS $ 1379.00 |5 2,644.30
LESS 10% § 13790 |5 26443
I TOTAL PARTS COST § 1,241.10|§ 2,379.87
Labour Description
1 | Mz-BR-REARD2 |TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER. TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. $  B60.00|S 1,980.00
2 T RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. $ 63000 |5 1,890.00
3 | MZ-BR-REVSEN |TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS. $ 330005  660.00
4 MZ-BR-CAVITY |TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. 5 250.00

S5LW45890 Page 1 of 2



-

REMARKS:

4 REPAIR DAYS [exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH]

.5 MZ-BR-ELECTR |TO CHECHK ELECTRIGAL S¥STEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONIMG. 3 150.00 | & 280.00
6 | MZ-BR-REPROG |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE AGCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. s 180.00 | % 350,00
7 70 SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING. $ 100005  BOOLD
g | MZ-BR-SUNDRI |SUNDRIES. 5 20.00 | 5 100.00

TOTAL LABOUR & 2070005 6280.00
TOTAL PARTS $ 1,241.10(% 2,379.87
TOTAL % 3,311.10|% B,659.87
LESS EXCESS 5 - |& -
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS 5 331110

GST 7% 5 231.78 | § .
GRAND TOTAL 5 354288 |5 -

SLW4589D Page 2 of 2



10:t05 TR TERMAL INWOICE
PAGE NO 3 1 :
CODE: 9104 04 INVOICE NO: 31102903
DEPT/POS ID: N/ 12
CUSTOMER : MARKETIMNG NEW - PDI DATE IN 12/02/2018
ADDRESS: DATE PRINTED: 13/02/2018
JOB NO: 57583
cs0/0P CODE: PDI - Min Yue
TEL NO:
MODEL : MazZDAD 2L EXECUTIVE BLACK LS REGN NO: SLW45890
CHASSIS NO: IMEGL107130133122 REGMN DATE:
ENGINE NO: PEZ1004485 MILEAGE: 3
DESCRIPTION: P.D.T. REQUISITION NO: 23618/UBISR
M7Z—FPT MG PETROL TOPPING 0.00
std PDI Pkg IPM MB
MZ-=PDI M PRE DELIVERY INSPECTION & INSTALL IU 91. 00
std PDI Pkg IPM MB
MZ-PV ME POLISH A UNIT OF VEHICLE 0.00
std PDI rPkg IPM ME
MZ-RP MG SUPPLY 1 SET OF REGN PLATE 0.00
std PDI Pkg IPM M6
MZ-TIU M6 SUPPLY 1 UNIT OF IU 0.00
std PDI Pkg IPM MG
MZ-SF M6 SUPPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILM
SUBLET 128962
MZ-FVC M INSTALL FRONT & REAR VIDEQ CAMERA
SUB M6 BRILA PREMIUM BODY COATING

11-CARPETMGEG]

11-BPDVRY

BIA9-66-EZ1K

ID:t05

CODE:

CUSTOMER:
ADDRESS:

MODEL :
CHASSIS NO:
ENGIME MNO:

SUBLET 128964

CARPET MAZDAB 12- 1.0 B8.00
DVR, BLAUPUNKT 9.0 2- 1.0 258.50
sD CARD 1.0 BO7.70
THNTERRMASL ITrNYWOILCE
PAGE MNO: 2
19104 04 INVOICE NO: 31102903
DEET/POS ID: N / 12
MARKETING NEW - PDI DATE 12/02/2018
DATE PRINMTED: 13/02/2018
JOB NO: 57583
CsSO/0P CODE: PDI - Min Yue
SINGAPORE TEL NO:
MAZDADG ZL EXECUTIVE BLACK LS REGM MNO: SLwWA45890D
IMEGLIOY1I0133122 REGM DATE:
PE21004485 MILEAGE: 3



Adjuster Report Page 1 of 3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregne19s607158R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CS/CTI18018080/T1VD3N2

Date: 21/01/2019
REFERENCE
Handling China Taiping Insurance )
INeLIrs (Singapore) Pte. Ltd, Policy No: DMPCSN3079761700
Claimant Insured Vehicle
Vehicle No : SLW4588D No - SJS3140R
Date of Loss:  21/09/2018 Nampol 1 Claim  SNM18D04578C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLW4589D
Make & Model: MAZDA 6, 2.0 SEDAN EXECUTIVE EUB (A) Engine No: PE21004485
Reg. Date: 12/02/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JMBGL1071J0133122
Colour: Black Odometer: 19420 km
Engine Capacity: 1998 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured [S$). Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable). Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/55R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/55R17
Front Left Side: Toyo 6 mm Rear Left Side: Toyo 6 mm
Front Right Side: Toyo 6 mm Rear Right Side: Toyo B mm
Tha above values eoresan! the remaining lyre treads depih
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 247987 1,261.10 1.218.77 4815
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 6,180.00 2,050.00 4,130.00 66.83
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S55) 8,659.87 3,311.10 5,348.77 61.77
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S§) 606.19 231.78 37441 61.76
Nett Amount (S%) 9,266.06 3,542.88 5,723.18 61.76
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: O4/10/2018
Date Inspected: 29/10/2018 Inspected At: Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)
12 Sungei Kadut Ave
Singapore 729648
Estimated Period of Repair. 3.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VERON CHEN

NCOTE: This repart represents our findings at the ime and place of inspection stated herein, Such inspection has been camed out ta the best of our
knowledge and shility buf any other fatility Lnder any ofher circumatances i5 hereby exprassly exciuded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/ claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 21/1/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS S
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG \ersion: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Jan 2019)

Parts: 143 MAZDA B 2 0 SEDAN EXECUTIVE EUE (A) {Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLW4589D)

Walidity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Ceformed 1206.20FL *1,206.20FL
2 1 *BRACKET CENTER Mot Necessary 5.10FL ~FL
3 1 *TOWING COVER LHS Missing 20.TOFL *20.70FL
4 1 *TOWING COVER RHS Missing 20.70FL *20.70FL
5 1 *REAR REINFORCEMENT Mot Necessary 512.60FL *-FL
B 2 *RETAINER CENTER,SENSOR Mot Necessary 29.40FL *-FL
i 2 *RETAINER SIDE,SENSOR MNot Necessary 29.40FL *-FL
8 2 *SENSOR CENTER,ULTRASONIC Mot Necessary 344 40FL “~FL
g 2 *SENSOR SIDE,ULTRASONIC Mot Necessary 344 40 FL “FL
10 4 *TAPE PROTECTOR,SENSOR Mecessary 32.40FL *32 A0FL
11 4 “CLIP,REAR BUMPER Mecessary 14.00FL “14 00 FL
12 4 *GROMMET,REAR BUMPER Necessary 10.00FL “10.00FL
13 2 *“GROMMET,REAR BUMPER Mecessary 5.60FL *5.60FL
14 6 *FASTENER,REAR BUMPER MNecessary 168.80FL *16.80 FL
15 1 *GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP Necessary 26 30FL *26.30FL
16 1 *GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP MNecessary 26.30FL *26.30FL
17 1 *SUNDRIES MNecessary 100.00F5 *20.00FS

F=Franchise part 5=SpcNatt. L=ListitermDise . -

Sub Total (S8) 2,744.30 1,399.00

. List Item Discount on L ltems 10.00/10.00% (S3) 264 43 137.90

Total Parts (S5) 2,479.87 1,261.10
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out y

https://singapore. merime n.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 21/1/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No  Particulars Lab.Type
Labour Items
1 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR New

REINFORCEMENT.TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL AND
ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT

2 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT,REAR New

END PANEL

3 TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS New
TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION New
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER New
FUNCTIONING

¥ TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR New
WORKS

7 TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING New

Gross Labour Cost (S5)

Page 3 of 3

Repairer's Amount
1,880.00 660.00
1,890.00 630.00

660.00 330.00
250.00 -
250.00 150.00
350.00 180.00
800.00 100.00
6,180.00 2,050.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES =

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/ index.cfim?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 21/1/2019



' Vd V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

A dE RS B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8807198-R

TAX INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INV No. AC1900674
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
SINGAPORE 068811 Reference  CS3/ASMI19000919/Ged3s2
ATTN: CYNTHIA LOH Code ASM

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE

[N

Vehicle No. SKN 1828T

Insured Veh. FBK 5334Y

Claim MNo. SOMOTABY

Policy No.

Accident Date 10/01/2019

Inspection Date 16/01/2019

Description Total
Pre-Repair Survey as per NIMA Protocol 2016 Admt 1 (Photo taking + Transport) 100.00
Parts dismantled before repair as per NIMA Protocol (Photo taking + Transport on

16.01.2019)

Subtotal 100.00
GST (7%) 7.00
Grand Total 107.00

We shall be glad if you could forward the payment at your early convenience.

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to 'LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd'

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

NSA




